Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

TARAHUA DUNDEE

TARAHUA FANTASIA

TARAHUA GOLDEN JUBILEE

TARAHUA LITTLE TREASURE

TARAHUA SOPHIE

Equine Registry

DoB

08-Jan-1994

15-Nov-1996

01-Nov-2002

12-Dec-1992

02-Feb-1995

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Reg
0429
1638
4650
0416

0595

Sire

SABRE

SABRE

TARAHUA TOY BOY

SABRE

SABRE
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TARAHUA HONEY (1989)

Damsire

TOBY

TOBY

TOBY

TOBY

TOBY
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